Position

Nursing Informatics Specialist
Information Security Officer
Pacs Administrator /
Programmer Analyst

Nursing Informatics Specialist

Nursing Informatics Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

HIS

HIS

HIS

HIS

HIS

Total Wages

$110,716

$78,386

$66,722

$51,834

$37,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,009
$5,700
$10,628

$4,945

$3,200



