Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing Informatics Specialist		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$110,716	\$16,009
Information Security Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$78,386	\$5,700
Pacs Administrator / Programmer Analyst		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$66,722	\$10,628
Nursing Informatics Specialist		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$51,834	\$4,945
Nursing Informatics Specialist		Southern Mono Health Care District	HIS	\$37,854	\$3,200